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Form B 

   FORM B
Child Care Calendar/Attendance Record 

Service Month/Year: _________________________ 
Service Provider: ____________________________________________________     
Name of Child: ___________________________ Child’s DOB: _____________________________ 
CCDF HOH Print Name / Case No.: ___________________________________________________ 

Day in 
Month Time In Parent/Authorized 

Individual’s Initials Time Out Parent/Authorized 
Individual’s Initials 

Comments/Remarks 

01 
02 
03 
04 
05 
06 
07 
08 
09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Provider Signature/Date:_______________________ CCDF Parent/Guardian Signature/Date:_________________________ 

LOURDES A. LEON GUERRERO 
GOVERNOR, MAGA’HAGA 

JOSHUA F. TENORIO 
LT. GOVERNOR, SIGUNDO MAGA’LAHI 
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